MARATHON DE LAVAL 2016 (10 KM)

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

1 8
2 55
3 41
4 42
5 60
6 14
7 70
8 38
9 39
10 35
11 34
12 62

Blais, Réjean
Bisaillon, Patrick
Archambault-
Deslauriers, Roudy
Charron, Mathilde
Piché, Alain
Beaudry, Brigitte
Celestin, Gerard
Dugré, Julie
Archambault,
Nathalie
Dubreuil, Isabelle

Legrand, Kathleen

Cola, Kenny

SportsAction JB Inc

Time Pace Type
00:17:55.273  1:48 Patineur
00:22:18.276  2:14 Pati?leur
00:22:20.820 2:14 Patisneur

S
00:22:23.810 2:14 Patineur
00:22:27.200 2:15 Patiieur
00:24:57.320  2:30 Patiieur
00:27:40.900  2:46 Patiieur
00:30:23.540 3:02 Pati?leur
00:33:12.173  3:19 PatiZIeur
00:33:18.323  3:20 Patineur
00:36:08.573  3:37 Pati?leur
00:37:39.916  3:46 Patiz1eur

Age(Sex)
54(M)

44(M)
12(M)
12(F)
54(M)
48(F)
54(M)
42(F)
45(F)
39(F)
28(F)

32(M)
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